Nom
Dévaud
Gachoud

Dévaud

Société de Tir Porsel

Loncours de /a Société catégarie 0 2075

Prénom Année T.O.
Raymond 1960 82
Bertrand 1964 79
Philippe 1957 68

04.09.2025

T.C.

63
66
61

Vanc.
91
86
84

Fondue
42
45
43

C.Ind. Challenge T.Cléture

137
135
110

84
81
67

88
87
81

Total
587
579
514



