

# *Concours de la Société catégorie D 2025*

	<b>Nom</b>	<b>Prénom</b>	<b>Année</b>	<b>T.O.</b>	<b>T.C.</b>	<b>Vanc.</b>	<b>Fondue</b>	<b>C. Ind.</b>	<b>Challenge</b>	<b>T.Clôture</b>	<b>Total</b>
1	Dévaud	Raymond	1960	82	63	91	42	137	84	88	587
2	Gachoud	Bertrand	1964	79	66	86	45	135	81	87	579
3	Dévaud	Philippe	1957	68	61	84	43	110	67	81	514